
20 Capital JournWSalem,' Oregon, Tuesday, June 28, 1949 IFOR SALE HOUSES MISCELLANEOUSIFOR SALE HOUSES WANTED POSITIONSREAL ESTATE PETS

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

RESTAURANTS

Do you know the restaurant business? We have several excellent buys
located in Valley towns. Splendid Income, ideal locations- Call Coburn L.
Orabenhorst.

1750 N. COTTAGE
4 bdrm., Ilv. rm., din. rm., hall, bath, lie. kitchen, basmt, auto-o- il heat,
beautiful lot. 313,000. Call Roy Ferris.

Beautiful residential view lot In restricted area. Set this lot before you
buy. Will take new car In trade. Call O. H. Orabenhorst, Jr.

GRABENHORST
134 South Liberty Street

iLES SPRINGES, men's hatter7 404 Court?
We close aaiuraays id.au. mtoo- -

BUILDING MATERIAL

SAVE ON ROOFING
Let Wards give you complete IN-

STALLED price on your roofing needs.
Wide range of colors. Call our outside
salesman for free estimate. Phone

MONTGOMERY WARD CO.
SALEM. OREGON

ma"

ALUMINUM ROOF1NO
2 ft. width In the following length.

6' 11.7
V 3.32

10 2.90
12 .48

Ask about Installation terrlce
MONTGOMERY WARD St CO.

SALEM, OREGON
ma

HARDWOOD flooring, all grades, from
$05 thousand up. Keith Brown, Front
St Court bts., Salem. ma

SPECIAL: Cedar elding, VxB". Random
length. C grade, $85 thousand. Keith
Brown, Front Sc Court Bts., Salem.

ma
NEW WINDOWS and frames. Hundreds

of sash. New first quality doors, $6.50;
screen doors $6.50 up. W tn. flrtex
5c ft. Used window screens, your choice
25c. Oak flooring and all thicknesses of
plywood. Used toilets and lavatories. O.
O. Long. Ph. 1 ml. N. of Keizer.

malSS

CEMENT MIXER for rent. Ph.'
mal69

CEDAR SHAKES $12.80 per sq. Combina-
tion screen stormdoor $10. New doors
3 St 6 panels $5.75. Mahogany front
doors, bargain. Hard waterproof wall
board 7Wc ft. C. O. Long, Rt. 2, box
31. Ph. One mile north of Kei-
zer. ("Colorado Territory") mal56

$8.50 per square
No. 1 cedar shingles. No. 2 $5 cedar wall
shakes and undercourse, $12.80 painted.
No. 1 un pa in ted $9.00. No. 3 96.50. Ted
Muller. Ph. Salem ma

Sundays and Evenings Call
Roy Ferris

Peter H. Gelser
Earl West

OPEN
530 ILLINOIS ST.

NEW, RAMBLING 3 BDRM. HOUSE, FIREPLACE, HARDWOOD FLOORS,
'

LIVING ROOM, DINING ROOM. WELL ARRANGED KITCHEN. MONTAO

Oil. HEAT. LOT 14x171. R.H.A. COMMITTMENT. PRICE $9800.

Schwab Timber Co.
Wallace Rd. Ph. (M

Finish at WHOLESALE Price
B&BTR C D

1x4 $165 $162 $125
1x6 $169 $166 $125
1XB $173 $158 $130

PRICES SUBJECT TO STOCK ON HAND
mai56

CI.ASS1FLED ADVXBTlSlNQi
Par tin I5e
Per Una 1 times 40o

Per Line 6 time , 60o

Per Line 1 montb . , 12.00
Outside of Salem 16o per line per

day.
tin. SOci I tlmej mm. BOe

f time mlu 11.20- No Refund
ftEADIRS In Local News CoL Onlyi

Per tin o

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
wY OWNER: Large nouse, 6 rms, down,

I up. 4 lots, fruit St nut trees. Could
be made Into apt. Price 14800. Mr.
Sack ScbelL P- O. Box 325, Gervais.

a; 59

FOR SALE BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm.
home.F.HA. terms. $750 down. Phone

' a!60

LEAVING.
FOR CALIFORNIA

SACRIFICE NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME
Tile kitchen, bath upstairs and down.
Hardwood floors through out. Full plas-

tered garage. Lots of storage space
Terraced back yard. Cost over $18,- -

0O to build. Will tell for 114,800. some
terms. Also will consider cheaper house

' tn trade. For more Information Inquire
t Stevens Used Cars, 678 S. 12th St

AaNDALABIA, 3 bdrm. home. By owner.
220 Candalarla Blvd. Ph. 31241. alGl

JY OWNER: Eng. style 6 rm. hse. 3 B.R..
brk. nk., F.C.B., auto oil, I860 So. Hiuli
Phone 387B8. '62

WALNUT PARK
BY OWNER

Hear)? new home. Full basement. Fire.
place in basement St living rm, Large lot.
Plenty shrubs St flowers Over 1,400 ft.
floor space. Besides garage. Immed.
poss. Price low. For appointment rn

OWNED LEAVING. Sacrifice 3 bdrm. home.

Busn. Basement, jireeiutc, vn n.
nace. Corner lot. $6950. Ph. 1595

Saginaw at. al72

t.B.A. PRICED 3 bdrm. home. Convent
ently located for .shopping center, hos

pital andBcnooi1tn. Jiv

AY OWNER: 3 bdrm. furn. home. Good
location. Close to school St bus. 975

Pine. Ph.

sUNGWOOD UTS. 2 Ddrm. home, base-

ment, rumpus room, oil heat, two fire-

places. New carpeting. F.H.A. Call own
er e

ONLY ONE LEFT
Of a group of three homes Just
completed. This home has exceptional
appointments and is oi finest construc-
tion. Firenlace. oil furnace, alt. gar.
In fine location on Charles ave. off
Liberty rd. F.H.A. loan of $8200. Shown
by appointment. Call owner t ounaer,
W. R. collett. rn. 3ivbi. a

BY OWNER
a inveiv 2 bdrm. house. New construc
tion. Hnrdwood floors. Attached garaue.
Insulated St weathor stripped. Lame
lot with trees. Close to school ana dub.
$7800. $1200 down, bill. O. I. loan, $48

per ino. which includes, Insurance, in-

terest and tax. Bee at 3320 Chester, off
Lansing or Ph. a

$700 DOWN
IM oar month. Clean 2 bdrm.. living
rm., kitchen St dinette. Bungalow with
part basement. Shady corner lot with

'
garage. Paved on both sides. Close to
school St bus. immcd. poss. rnco oauu.

Call Bon Clear.
Waer Musgrave Realtor

1311 Edgewater Ph. Eve.
a 156'

ENOLEWOOD DIET. NEAH HI SCHOOL
Leaving town, must sen. oia
bdrm. home. F'place, V. blinds, screens,
hdwd. firs. Flowers St shrubs. Kit
you should see. Don't delnyl 130 N

18th. Owner. al50

BY OWNER. S5000. Practically new partly
Jura. 2 bdrm. home. Utility rm., laun-

dry trays, auto, water heater. Attached
garage. Garden As cherry trees. 2480 N.

ath. Ph. eve, or bipj

SACRIFICING
War 1 dava only. 11000 down on F.H.A
loan, new 2 bdrm. home In Hollywood
dlst., hardwood floors, fireplace, large
rooms, a modern home throughout, lo-

oted 1800 block N. Winter. Drive by
and see. If Interested call or

Total price $B,795. ai"
tjt ACRE, house started, you fin Lilt. Well

water, ran price jwsa. iti. i, o u

i mi. east of Totem Pole, turn left, 6th
house and in quire. Henry Steward. al57

FURN. OR UNFURN. 2 bdrm. homo. Will
take a late model enr in on cur equity.
8, R. Miles, 1435 Baker St. Pit.

al&4

FOR SALE BY OWNER: A two bedroom
plastered house, one block from Main
St. Lot is 82.5x165. A few nut and fruit
trees. Call evenings. 201 West Main st.
Monmouth, Oregon. "'53

NORTH tilt Street. Home, 4 II. It., full
basement, hdwd. floors, amo, neat,
dniifale olumbed. nice yard Only $1 1.150.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

4S4 Court
Ph. Eve.

al53'
BEAUTIFUL new home, perfrct loca"

tlon, well built, see to appreciate. Ph.
or call 600 N. Cottage. al58

96400. M ACRE with S room late built
home. Oarage, poultry house, fruit trees.
Will take In trade of property, car or
trailer house.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
163 . High St. Ph. Eves.

aI55

LARGE creek lot with a new 5 room
bungalow. This little beauty Is Instil,
and weathers tripped, auto, heat, oak
floors. Will carry maximum lonn.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

4B4 Court
Phont Eve.

alfi3

93000. ATTRACTIVE 1 bedroom home.
Ketaer dlst., on bus line. Neat, clean
bom. Bath, elrc. wtr. htr., laundry
room. Drilled well, garage. Lot 75x200.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
US S. High St. Ph. Eves,

a 155

t BDRM, MODERN home 60xw0 lot. Fruit,
shade trees, floor coverings, 13350. 427

Stark St., Woodburn. sl5fi

SPECIAL THIS WEEK ONLY
BR home. U A. with beautiful yard.

Oood terms. 4 F.H.A. Follow the sign
at Center St Lancaster Dr. Hi ml. East.
Ph. al5S

BABY SITTER. Ph.

CHILD CARE. 1180 Shipping. Ph.

riiSTOM hay balelng. rake with Job,
also will mow. Ph. 37103. hl62

want hb. WORK. Ph. after 5.
hl74

PLASTERING, PATCHWORK and chim
ney DUlicung. rn. rrca cabimmc

hl61

CARPENTER WK. New, repair. Ph.
hi6l

lawn maintenance. Rebuilding and put
ting in new ones. Ph. hl58

WE BUILD St repair houses. Call morn
ing or eve. Ph. hl54

grader WORK by the hr. or Job
Streets, roads, subdivision. Ph. 29315 or
23897 eve. niaa

POE'S mimeographing, typing service.
Prompt service, quality work, lower
prices. 665 N. 16th. Ph. B15&"

FOR RENT ROOMS
MODERN SLEEPING rooms for men. Prlv.

ent. Ss telephone. Day or month, low
Capitol St. Ph. 33425. Jkl58

ROOMS FOR 1 or 2. 155S N. CaDltol.
JK16B

HOLLYWOOD rms. 2038 McCoy. Phone
Jkl73

SLEEPING ROOM. Ph.

NICE FIRST FLR. sleeping rm. H&C
water. 461 N. High. JKi&tr

SLEEPING ROOM for men. 1057 Highland
ave, Ph. Jkl53

ROOMS TO RENT
WEEK OR MONTH

HOTEL SALEM
Tel. Ik

VERY NICE sleeping rm. 650 Marion. Jkl55

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
SPACIOUS APT. in beautiful court. Un-

furnished excent for refrlg. and range.
Automatic laundry. Call at 907 S. 13th
aiter 10 a.m. JPiafl

3 RM. unfurn. apt. Shower, elec. heat.
1351 McCoy. 345. Inquire 1341 McCoy
or write H. C. Edwards. Gates, ore.

Jpl53
S RM, furn. apt., upstairs, with bath and

outside entrance. To a middle aged
coupk. No drinking, pets or children
455 South 18th. JP156

CABIN FOR RENT. For bachelor or work-

ing couple. $15 per month. 694 N. 12th.
JP153

ALL MODERN apt. Nicely furn. Cool at-

tractive St close In, for I or 2. 468 N

Winter. jp!53

FURNISHED APT. 3 rooms Sc bath. Apply
Hollywood theatre. JP153

1(11 STATE ST. Vacancy July 1. Ph.
JP153

MODERN FULLY equipped 3 rm. furn.
apt. for single gentleman. Capital Jour-
nal Box 415. JP154

3 RM. UNFURN. apt. 388 Bellevue. jpl55
PULLMAN APT. furnished. Conveniently

located. Phone Jpl55
3 RM. FURN. Apt. Utilities paid. 1480

Broadway. Pn. 20509. jpioo
VERY NICE 3 rm. furn. apt. Close State

House. Reas. 1434 Ferry St. Jpl65
ROOM Apt., prlv. bath, water St heat
iurnisnea. is . (jnurcn. jpioo

CLOSE IN, cozy, apartment.
Elec. range St refrlg. 535 N. Winter.

Jpl56

FOR RENT HOUSES
LOVELY 5 rm. unfurn, modern home.

Close to Salem. Academy on Dallas Rd.
Phone Jml53

1 B.R. hse., view. $55 per mo. Phone
Jml53

1 BDRM. house. Handy to bus St stores.
Immediate possession. Inquire 595 S.
22nd. Ph. jml58

WHY PAY RENT?
NEW 2 & 3 BEDROOM HOMES

H.W. floors, furnace, Barase. large lot,
paved at., city water, sewer, bus.

LOW AS 1200 DOWN

L. E. Klumnp, Real Estate
180 N. Church. Ph. Xve.

ml94

FURN. COTTAGE. 3315 Portland Rd.
iml71

UNFURN. 5 rm. house to employed couple.
Oarage. Ph. 39040. jmlB4

1 BDRM. HOUSE. Hdwd. firs. No pets or
children. Capital Journal. Box 410.

JmlB4

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
RENT Singer electric sewing machine by

month in your home. No extra charge
for delivery St pickup of machine.
$6.00 per mo. Ph. 33512. J166

OFFICE spacei and desk spaces. Ph. 5692.
J"

GROUND FLOOR rooms, suitable tor of.
flee or stores.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Ph. 34121 J"

U DRIVE trucks cars Ph.

POWER TOOL rentals lor home St In
dustrlai use Howser Broa Ph

TRAILERS. $2.00 pbt day. Howser Bros
1410 S. 12th, West Salem i

BUSINESS RM. for rent. H. L. Stiff. J

GOOD USED PIANOS. H L, Stiff.
FLOOR SANDER for rent Montgomery

Ward. J'
TO DO a good Job rent a good floor send

er. We sell everything to complete the
Job

HOWSER BROS Ph

BABY SITTING. Ph. 20823. hl55

FURNISHED OFFICE, 2 desks, typewriter.
flies St chairs. Mezzanine floor, ground
floor show window If desired. 212 N.
High St., Ph. J155

rental service, Vally Farm
Store. 4345 SUverton Rd. J178"

WANTED TO RENT
YOUNG EMPLOYED couple would like to

rent a 2 barm, nouse on or Dei ore juiy
5. Stove St refrlg. furn. Preferable in
South Salem. Ph. 37829 after

Jal55

COUPLE transferred by firm needs 3 rm.
unfurn. apt. or small house. Up to $50.
Phone Jal53

WANTED BY governor's new executive
secretary: two or tnree oearoom nouse
to lease. Southside location preferred.
Might consider Portland-Sale- home
swap. Tom Lawson McCall. 2304 S.W.
Mitchell. Portland. Tel. BR 5714. Jal54

WANTED SMALL apartment near tele
Phone office for working girl. Ph.
37028. 'Jal53a

Local business man wishes to
lease for one year or longer 5
rm. mod. unfurn. home. Must be
south side of city. Adults. Might
consider option to buy during
lease If desirable. Call
Eve. JalS5

BUSINESS COUPLE desire small furn. apt.
Preferable court or apt. nouse. Ph. after
5 p.m. Jal54

MODERN 2 or 3 bdrm. unfurn. hse. ur
gently needed by representative national
company, ten year daughter. Will lease.
References. Write Capital Journal. Box
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

June 23rd winners are: Miss
Elinor Schobert, Route 1, Box
56, Jefferson; Mrs. Ruth Hill.
920 Leslie St.; and Mrs. Donna
Cohn. 1062 Howard So.

June 24th winners are Nora M.
Hamlin, 845 Marion; Jeanette
Pulmer, 105 E. Owens; and
James R. Kuhn, 1375 No. Com-
mercial.

Winners for Sa! urday, June
25th are Inez E. Moore, 360 Les-
lie; Mrs. Wayne Barham, 809
N. CottaKe; and Charles A. y.

2242 N. 24th.
" A pair of guest tickets to
"Champion" have been mailed to
each of the above winners.
"Champion," starring Kirk Doug-
las, will continue its engage-
ment at the Elsinore theater
through this Thursday.

FOR SALE HOUSES
$I'!M). CORNER lot with 3 bedroom home

on N. Capitol St. No. 2 zone. Good bus
iness site.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

al55
BY OWNER: Must be sold within 15 days.

2 bdrm., plus finished attic. Furn. or
unfurn. l'j bath, automatic heat. F.H.A,
loan, $7,2001 Open house anytime. 868 S,
Liberty. al57'

Down Keizer Way
Large lot, near 8. River road, $750.

1 Acre & Home, North
Near Brooks, 4 rm. cottage, $2,050. Will
consider late model car or good trailer
house in part trade.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

3007 N. Capitol St.
Office Ph. Eves. or

al54

30750. NEW modern 2 bedroom home close
in North. Hardwood floors. Fireplace.
Oil furnace. Attached garage. $2500
down.

Cnlt Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

al55

nY OWNER: Excellent 2 BR homo only
8 yrs. old, has largo living room with
fireplace, dining room, full bnsomont.
Insulated and we nth on tripped. Compact
oil furnace with forced air circulation.
A first class home priced right. Now has
good F.H.A. loan. 2605 Hulsey Ave. Ph.

al54

FOR RALE: 3 Bed room house on creek,
close in. Might take 49 car In trade.
Price $0500. Phone 2B764. nl54

!l BDRM. old typo house. Clean, new paint,
at 1607 N. Capitol. Vacant, Uest offer
over $4000 takes It. Owner This
week only. al54

.1 BDRM. home. Oas hent St range. Ben- -
tlix washer St other furniture. Cheap.
5 blocks from down town. $850 down.
Bal. easy terms. Ph. al55

II Y OWNER: 2 bedroom home, lot 60x100,
garage St floor oil furnace. Price $4800.
2330 Hyde St. Snlem. n!57

owneiTmust sell
Practically new modern 2 BR home.
Hardwood floors, attached gar. Large lot.
well landscaped. Paved road, bus at
door. This property has an approved
loan of $0,800. $8,500 full price. A good
buy. Call Mr. Noonchestcr.

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1365 N. Broadway. Ph. 20552.Eves. 20103

or 33810 a 153

IlY OWNER: 2 ill) KM. house at Wood-

burn. Lot 60x60. Wired for elec. range
El pc. water heater. Price $3450. Call at
2330 Hyde St., Salem. ft 157

SPECIAL - $9750 - SPECIAL
Have you been searching In vain trying
to locate a home that will offer you
safe, sound, security? If so litventlgate
this New Run my 3 Bdrm. Home with LR,
DR, Kltcll, Unth, Hdwd Firs. Lge Unsmt
with oil furnace. Oarage. Lko lot. FHA
terms and rniall down pay int. Compare
litis home with any on the market and
you will find true blue value here,

ENOLEWOOD BEACH
Here is one of the finer New Homes with
many outstanding features. Corner lot,
2 large Bdrms, Lit, DR, Nook, Excellent
kitchen, beautiful bath. Oak firs thru-ou- t.

Birch interior. Uto basmt with oil

furnace, nhnwer, extra fireplace for
party room. Lite ntt garage. This home
built for owner with nothing spared.
Price $150011. FHA terms.

COLBATH LAND CO., REALTORS
(Open Eves, Till 8:30)

1683 Center St. Phone 24552

a)54
$750 DOWN - 110 MONTH

yr. old 2 bdrm home. Hdw floors, fire-

place, large garage, fish
pool, large garden in. Big yard St shrubs.
Insulated. Lit 13'fl"x23'. Auto, elect,
heat. May bo aecn 9:30 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.
1145 Jiuties St., Keizer DIM. a 153

BY OWNER: Are you Interested in a
modern 2 bdrm. home? Owner ready to
leave and will consider any reasonable
offer. Furnished or unfurnished. Ph.

al53'

A Home To Be Proud Of
10.150 Suburban. Modern, 2 years old.
3 bedrnom.1, living room, dining room,
kltelien, bath, utility room,

carpel, paneled fireplace wall.
Largo lot. Fenced back yard. Bus by
door. Paved sidewalks and drives.

Coll or See Andy Halvorsen
Office or

McKillop Real Estate
New Location Center and High

al35

A REAL BUY
11,350 Kngtewood District. New 2 bed-
room home, unfinished upstairs with
stairway In. Living room, dining roo.n.
kitchen, room for a tnble, Hdwd. floors,
fireplace, beautiful bath, auto, oil fur-
nace. Attached garage. Corner lot, close
to Englewood school.

Call or Sec Andy Halvorsen
Office or

McKillop Real Estate
New LocationCenter and High

Rl55

$5350.00 $1222.00 DOWN
3 Br., L.R., DR., kitchen, lge utility
room. Hdwd. firs. Bendlx. 50x144 lot.
Close to downtown. If you are handy
with a paint brush this Is the place
you are looking for.

$5250.00 $1250.00 DOWN
l acre Just off Landcaster Drive. House
has L.H., D.K., Kitchen, 1 Bdrm. Oil
heat, fruits, berries, nuts, barn, For
appointment call Len Orton.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemekeln St.
Ph. 3D271 Eves. 23983

al55
MtMW 2 B R. Dn. Unf. attic. L R B.N.,r. onower am, mwo. Mrs. fireplace.

Fir. Furn. H.W.H. Clas Range. Oarage,
nice lot. Located Just No. of Salem.

SUiltO 2 B.H. Hse, nearly new. Also 25x50

repair service nariue on North River
Rd. Excellent set up for good mechanic.
1 A. ground. Owner would consider
trade lor Income prop, in town.

$9.rf0 2 11 H Home. unf. attic. L.R., B.N..
K. Full bain. Hwd. Firs. Basement, auto
furn. Attach. Oar. Pavement. Located
No. Comer lot. Would consider trade
for acreaue No.

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
Onas S. Olson . c. R. Rlckard

665 Chemnwa Hd., H Ml, W. Keller Bch.
Phone or mlbi

NEW A rm. beautiful home. Has LR. DR.
d Dnrm., utility, att. gar., corner lot.
24" shakes painted green. Oreen roof.
3i blks. to ichool. $9000. IJSO0 down.
$63 per rno. Take in lot. See at 953
Highland. Ph. 23P89 Owner. al5
Journal Want Ads Pay

BROS., REALTORS
Office Phone

HOUSE
off CENTER ST.

FOR SALE FARMS
PERFECT FOR COUNTRY LIVING. Here

o.: this 16 A. Estate. Good rich loam,
mostly bottom with yr. water. Close In
on pavm't, Very attractive 3 BR. home.
elec. heat, carpeted llv. room. lge. D.
rm.. 2 fireplaces. 2 car Karaite. Dltrv
hse. Concrete floor barn. (Could be
profitable dairy set up). When you see
charming of lawns, shrub.
nowers. pa no, outside fireplace St fish
pond you'll go for this at $18,500. Terms.

Bl-- NOW FINE CROPS included. 130
A. all cult. Rolling and level Valley
ioam, norm. Main crops are corn.
clover (15 A.) and grain. Very good 4
BR, home, all mod. cov., 8 stanch,
bam, new mach, shed, pltry. hse., large
granary, new 2 car garage. Well loc.
for school St mkt. Only $15,900. Terms.
complete new uneoi tractor equipment,
all stock St pltry. Available at banzain.

SUBURBAN 30 A. ON PAVM'T. Ideal
nome sites. Roads on 2 sdies. Oood nrrwt
loam In variety fruits and nuts. So
ciose in so low priced. $8000. VERY

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph.
Eve.: bl55'

foTsalT
BY OWNER: Beautiful home site, all cult.

14 ac. oats, 0 ac. walnuts. For sale or
trade, prewar price. Would take late
model car as part payment. Ph. 21663.

bbl55

REAL ESTATE

OHMART & CALABA,
Realtors

DRIVE BUY AND SEE
This cute home located at
751 Piedmont St. $6300 is the new low
price.
LOOK OVER THE OUTSIDE
of 108 Lansing Ave., then let us show
you thru, It's a good home. 2 bed-- .
rooms, oil heat, extra large lot. Own-
ers will consider good house trailer
as down payment.

FURNITURE AND ALL GOES
For $10,500 with this modern 3 bedroom
home on N. 23rd St. We say It's
good buy.

STATE STREET SPECIAL
Tills very nice 2 bedroom home Is lo
cated at 1572 State St. All the rooms
are large; has basement, furnace and
BO305 lot.

LOOK!! ABOUT 2000 SQ. FT.
Floor space In this attractive 3

ranch style home. Large, large
living room and dining room, huge
bedrooms, nearly acre land with lots
of fruit trees, fine view of the valley.

OHMART & CALABA
Realtors

477 Court St. Ph. or
Eve. Ph.

C154"

AT A SACRIFICE price to close an es
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